v ed e

Lisburn &
Castlereagh
City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI
Portal at https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ . Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning
Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at pIannmg@llsburncastlereagh gov.uk to seek alternative options to
view the information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by
post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in
any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO
LA05/2024/0594/F

LA05/2024/0595/0

LA05/2024/0597/F
LA05/2024/0600/F

LA05/2024/0601/RM
LA05/2024/0602/F
LA05/2024/0603/F
LA05/2024/0604/F
LA05/2024/0608/F
LA05/2024/0609/F
LA05/2024/0612/F

LA05/2024/0613/F
Re-Advertisements

LA05/2023/0898/F

LA05/2024/0386/F

LA05/2024/0387/LBC

LOCATION

116 Hillshorough Road, Moneyreagh,
Comber

Opposite 11 Soldierstown Road, Aghalee

16 Lisnabreeny Road East, Belfast
Lands at Forked Bridge, opposite 112
Glenavy Road, Lisburn

1 Darachrean Road, Ballinderry Upper
Lisburn

17 Kilwarlin Road, Royal Hillsborough

32 Beechill Park East, Belfast
Lands approx. 85m North-West of no.15 Sir
Richard Wallace View, Lisburn

100m south west of 188 Comber Road,
Lisburn

10 Braemar Crescent, Lisburn,

29 Knightsbridge, Lisburn

48 Lisleen Road, Belfast

Lands within car park at Forestside
shopping centre Forestside Shopping
Centre, Upper Galwally, Belfast

187 Ballylesson Road, Belfast

187 Ballylesson Road, Belfast

PROPOSAL
Dry storage and machinery store

4 dwellings

Shed

Additional land restoration by way of infilling
with inert material

Farm dwelling

Renovations to existing dwelling with 1.5 storey
side and rear extension

Extension to rear

Erection of 1no. dwelling (site no.138a) and
amended boundary to site no.139 (previously
approved under LA05/2020/0270/F)

Erection of a farm dwelling

First floor rear extension
single storey side/rear extension
single storey rear extension

Retrospective erection of 1No. restaurant unit
including the reconfiguration of car parking with
associated siteworks and landscaping

Cottage retention, refurbishment and extension
with associated works (amended plans and
description)

Cottage retention, refurbishment and extension
with associated works (amended plans and
description)




