

ADDITION NO

LOCATION

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Portal at https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ . Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk to seek alternative options to view the information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

DDUDUGVI

APPLICATION NO	LUCATION	PRUPUSAL
LA05/2024/0594/F	116 Hi ll sborough Road, Moneyreagh, Comber	Dry storage and machinery store
LA05/2024/0595/0	Opposite 11 Soldierstown Road, Aghalee	4 dwellings
LA05/2024/0597/F	16 Lisnabreeny Road East, Belfast	Shed
LA05/2024/0600/F	Lands at Forked Bridge, opposite 112 Glenavy Road, Lisburn	Additional land restoration by way of infilling with inert material
LA05/2024/0601/RM	1 Darachrean Road, Ba ll inderry Upper Lisburn	Farm dwelling
LA05/2024/0602/F	17 Kilwarlin Road, Royal Hillsborough	Renovations to existing dwelling with 1.5 storey side and rear extension
LA05/2024/0603/F	32 Beechill Park East, Belfast	Extension to rear
LA05/2024/0604/F	Lands approx. 85m North-West of no.15 Sir Richard Wallace View, Lisburn	Erection of 1no. dwelling (site no.138a) and amended boundary to site no.139 (previously approved under LA05/2020/0270/F)
LA05/2024/0608/F	100m south west of 188 Comber Road, Lisburn	Erection of a farm dwelling
LA05/2024/0609/F	10 Braemar Crescent, Lisburn,	First floor rear extension
LA05/2024/0612/F	29 Knightsbridge, Lisburn	single storey side/rear extension
LA05/2024/0613/F	48 Lisleen Road, Belfast	single storey rear extension
Re-Advertisements		
LA05/2023/0898/F	Lands within car park at Forestside shopping centre Forestside Shopping Centre, Upper Galwally, Belfast	Retrospective erection of 1No. restaurant unit including the reconfiguration of car parking with associated siteworks and landscaping
LA05/2024/0386/F	187 Ballylesson Road, Belfast	Cottage retention, refurbishment and extension with associated works (amended plans and description)
LA05/2024/0387/LBC	187 Ballylesson Road, Belfast	Cottage retention, refurbishment and extension with associated works (amended plans and description)